
Coaches:

Colleen Romero, Head Coach Taconic Hills
(G) 7/8TH Field Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Scrimmage @ Hoosick
Falls 5:00 PM Hoosick Falls HS NL

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Coxsackie-
Athens 5:45 PM Field Hockey Fields L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Rondout
Valley 6:00 PM Turf Field L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Pine Plains 4:30 PM Varsity Grass Field

Hockey Field L

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Onteora 4:30 PM Varsity Grass Field

Hockey Field L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Hoosick Falls 5:00 PM Varsity Grass Field

Hockey Field L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Onteora 6:00 PM Onteora HS L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Red Hook 4:15 PM Varsity Grass Field

Hockey Field L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Pine Bush 4:30 PM Pine Bush Elementary

School L

Oct 21, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Kingston 4:15 PM Varsity Grass Field

Hockey Field L

Oct 23, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Rondout
Valley 4:30 PM Rondout Valley MS L

Oct 28, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Coxsackie-
Athens 4:15 PM Varsity Grass Field

Hockey Field L

Oct 30, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Pine Plains 4:30 PM Pine Plains HS L

Date: 2024-05-19


	Taconic Hills (G) 7/8TH Field Hockey Coaches: Colleen Romero, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Field Hockey


